
Resultater fra

Jysk Mesterskab
2010



Nr. Navn Klub Licens R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 Sum Snit Diff.
1 Leif Bæk RMK 4040 23 24 28 24 21 120 24,00 7
2 Peter Dahl Sørensen AMK 17054 29 25 23 22 22 121 24,20 7
3 Allan Knudsen AMK 17011 26 24 20 23 29 122 24,40 9
4 Theis Bielefeld AMK 17016 26 27 23 23 27 126 25,20 4
5 Dan Jensen RIK 25075 36 25 28 21 28 138 27,60 15
6 Peder Jakobsen RIK 25005 28 28 28 25 30 139 27,80 5
7 Bruno Friedrichs BBK 11013 40 26 29 27 32 154 30,80 14

Nr. Navn Klub Licens R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 Sum Snit Diff.
1 Torben Fjordvang AMK 17023 27 26 25 28 24 130 26,00 4
2 Poul Jørgensen AMK 17012 27 33 31 22 27 140 28,00 11
3 Per Dideriksen RMK 4042 32 27 28 29 25 141 28,20 7
4 Svend Åge Mathiesen BBK 11014 32 29 28 32 33 154 30,80 5
5 Elén Gade AMK 17014 35 26 27 32 35 155 31,00 9
6 Laura Henriksen AMK 17102 37 34 30 28 28 157 31,40 9
7 Hanne Gitte Madsen AMK 17043 30 26 31 33 40 160 32,00 14
8 Bente Strandberg AMK 17048 33 36 34 31 27 161 32,20 9
9 Jørgen Dresfeldt AMK 17035 39 26 28 39 31 163 32,60 13

10 Bruno Dahl-Jensen AMK 17053 39 37 32 34 30 172 34,40 9
11 Jytte Weiss AMK 17008 30 43 28 35 39 175 35,00 15
12 Simon Jensen AMK 17009 28 33 37 44 36 178 35,60 16
13 Ulla Jørgensen RMK 4033 35 34 31 35 44 179 35,80 13

Jysk Mesterskab 2010

Række B

Række C



AMK 1 rnd. 1 rnd. 2 rnd. 3 rnd. 4 AMK 2 rnd. 1 rnd. 2 rnd. 3 rnd. 4
Allan Knudsen 26 24 20 23 Laura Henriksen 37 34 30 28
Jytte Weiss 30 43 28 35 Theis Bielefeld 26 27 23 23
Peter Dahl Sørensen 29 25 23 22 Torben Fjordvang 27 26 25 28
Sum 85 92 71 80 Sum 90 87 78 79
Total 85 177 248 328 Total 90 177 255 334

  
RMK rnd. 1 rnd. 2 rnd. 3 rnd. 4 AMK 3 rnd. 1 rnd. 2 rnd. 3 rnd. 4
Leif Bæk 23 24 28 24 Jørgen Dresfeldt 39 26 28 39
Per Dideriksen 32 27 28 29 Elén Gade 35 26 27 32
Ulla Jørgensen 35 34 31 35 Poul Jørgensen 27 33 31 22
Sum 90 85 87 88 Sum 101 85 86 93
Total 90 175 262 350 Total 101 186 272 365

AMK 4 rnd. 1 rnd. 2 rnd. 3 rnd. 4
Simon Jensen 28 33 37 44
Hanne Gitte Madsen 30 26 31 33
Bente Strandberg 33 36 34 31
Sum 91 95 102 108
Total 91 186 288 396

Resultater for hold



Samlet stilling efter indledende runder
Navn Klub Lic.nr. R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 Sum Snit Diff.

1 Leif Bæk RMK 4040 23 24 28 24 21 120 24,00 7
2 Peter Dahl Sørensen AMK 17054 29 25 23 22 22 121 24,20 7
3 Allan Knudsen AMK 17011 26 24 20 23 29 122 24,40 9
4 Theis Bielefeld AMK 17016 26 27 23 23 27 126 25,20 4
5 Torben Fjordvang AMK 17023 27 26 25 28 24 130 26,00 4
6 Dan Jensen RIK 25075 36 25 28 21 28 138 27,60 15
7 Peder Jakobsen RIK 25005 28 28 28 25 30 139 27,80 5
8 Poul Jørgensen AMK 17012 27 33 31 22 27 140 28,00 11
9 Per Dideriksen RMK 4042 32 27 28 29 25 141 28,20 7

10 Svend Åge Mathiesen BBK 11014 32 29 28 32 33 154 30,80 5
11 Bruno Friedrichs BBK 11013 40 26 29 27 32 154 30,80 14
12 Elén Gade AMK 17014 35 26 27 32 35 155 31,00 9
13 Laura Henriksen AMK 17102 37 34 30 28 28 157 31,40 9
14 Hanne Gitte Madsen AMK 17043 30 26 31 33 40 160 32,00 14
15 Bente Strandberg AMK 17048 33 36 34 31 27 161 32,20 9
16 Jørgen Dresfeldt AMK 17035 39 26 28 39 31 163 32,60 13
17 Bruno Dahl-Jensen AMK 17053 39 37 32 34 30 172 34,40 9
18 Jytte Weiss AMK 17008 30 43 28 35 39 175 35,00 15
19 Simon Jensen AMK 17009 28 33 37 44 36 178 35,60 16
20 Ulla Jørgensen RMK 4033 35 34 31 35 44 179 35,80 13
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